TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM809096

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900764654

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
JAX Federal Credit Union		03/29/2023	Federally Chartered Credit Union: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	RadiFi Federal Credit Union	
Street Address:	562 Park Street	
City:	Jacksonville	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	32204	
Entity Type:	Federally Chartered Credit Union: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	97072680	RADIFI
Serial Number:	97237512	MAKE WAVES
Serial Number:	97565179	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2067577097

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 206-757-8097

Email: seatm@dwt.com, cindycaditz@dwt.com, michaelamalone@dwt.com

Correspondent Name: Cindy L. Caditz

Address Line 1: 920 Fifth Avenue, Suite 3300

SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104-1610 Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	118534-4, 5, 7
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Cindy L. Caditz
SIGNATURE:	/Cindy Caditz/
DATE SIGNED:	05/09/2023

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 008066 FRAME: 0470

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008066 FRAME: 0471

RECORDED: 04/10/2023